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HR 2793
TRAC Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jun 16, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.  (Jul 1, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/2793 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (33 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jul 10, 2015

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 16, 2015

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Jul 16, 2015

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Jul 27, 2015

Rep. Brat, Dave [R-VA-7] R · VA Apr 11, 2016

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Apr 27, 2016

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Apr 28, 2016

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 13, 2016

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Sep 8, 2016

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Mulvaney, Mick [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Sep 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jul 1, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 16, 2015) 

Tracking Reoffending Alien Criminals Act of 2015 or the TRAC Act of 2015

This bill amends the Sex Offender Registration and Notification Act to require the Department of Homeland Security to

ensure that unlawfully present alien sex offenders in removal proceedings or with final orders for removal register as sex

offenders as required under the Act.

Actions Timeline

Jul 1, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Jun 16, 2015: Introduced in House
Jun 16, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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